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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE— continued.

Number
of Persons. Item. 1924-25.

1924-25.
VOTE No. 38.—DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE-

continued.

Subdivision No. IT—Live-stock Division.—continued.
£ £

19 Salaries—continued.

General Division. £

4 at £485 ... ... 1,940
14 at £435 ... ... 6,090
1 at £430 ... ... 430
3 at £400 ... ... 1,200
1 at £380 ... ... 380
14 at £370 ... ... 5,180
1 at £357 ... ... 357
1 at £345 ... ... 345
18 at £340 ... ... 6,120
1 at £330 ... ... 330
51 at £320 ... ... 16,320
5 at £310 ... ... 1,550
15 at £300 ... ... 4,500
1 at £295 ... ... 295
17 at £290 ... ... 4,930
9 at £280 ... ... 2,520
5 at £275 ... ... 1,375
3 at £270 ... ... 810
2 at £265 ... ... 530
1 at £260 ...

... 260
10 at £255 ... ... 2,550
2 at £250 .

... ... 500
1 at £245 ...

•
... 245

11 at £240 ...
... 2,640

1 at £235 ... ... 235
1 at £234 ... .. 234
8 at £230 ... ... 1,840
6 at £225 ... ... 1,350
1 at £220 ... ... 220
1 at £215 ... ... 215
1 at £200 ... ... 200
1 at £185 ... ... 185
1 at £150 ... ... 150
lat£50 ... ... 50213

1 1 Inspector of Manure-sterilizing
66,076

515

252 Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)—

Recoveries from local bodies, &c. £2,000

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Bicycles, motors, and repairs
Destruction of Noxious Weeds—

Native lands
Other lands

Destruction of Rabbits—
Advances to Boards in terms of Sections 104-113 of

Rabbit Nuisance Act, 1908
On Crown lands (recoverable)
On Native lands (recoverable)
Rabbit Boards, subsidies to
Wages and general working-expenses, poison-

mixing depots, purchase of material, &c.
(recoverable) —

Trading section (recoverable)
Non-trading section (recoverable) ...

83,511

50 750

51
52

500
500

53
2,000

10,000
7,500

13,000

54
55
56

57
58

9,000
1,000
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