Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE—continued.

Number f Persons.	Item.	VOTE No 38 I	o. 38.—DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE—			1924–25.	
1924-25.		continued.				1	
		Subdivision No. 11.—Live-stock Division.—continued.			£	£	
		Subdivision No	. 11.—Live-stock Divi	sion.—co	ntinued.		
	49	SALARIES—cont	inued.				
			GENERAL DIVISION.		£		
		4 at £485	GENERAL DIVISION.		1,940	}	
		14 at £435	•••	•••	6,090		
		1 at £430	•••	• • •	430		
		3 at £400	***		1,200	į	
		1 at £380 14 at £370	••.	• • •	380	į	
		14 at £3570	•••	•••	5,180 357	:	
		1 at £345	•••	•••	345		
		18 at £340	•••	•••	6,120		
		1 at £330	•••		330	1	
		51 at £320			16,320		
		5 at £310	•••	• • •	1,550		
		15 at £300 1 at £295	•••	•••	4,500 295		
		17 at £290	***	•••	4,930		
		9 at £280			2,520		
		5 at £275	•••		1,375		
		3 at £270	•••		810		
		2 at £265	•••	•••	530		
		1 at £260	•••	• • •	260		
		10 at £255 2 at £250	•••	•••	2,550		
		1 at £245	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••	245		
		11 at £240	•••	•••	2,640		
		1 at £235	•••		235		
		1 at £234	•••		234		
		8 at £230	• • •		1,840		
		6 at £225	•••	• • •	1,350		
		1 at £220 1 at £215	• · •		$\begin{array}{c c} 220 \\ 215 \end{array}$		
		1 at £210	•••	***	200	į	
		1 at £185	•••		185		
		1 at £150		• • •	150		
213))	1 at £50	•••	•••	50		
1		1 Ingnostor o	f Manusa atonilizina			66,076 515	
		1 Inspector o	f Manure-sterilizing	•••	•••	919	
252		Estimate	d credits-in-aid under	Section	48 of the		
		Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)—					
		Recove	eries from local bodies	, &c.	£2,000		
					-	83,511	
			,				
	İ		S FOR AND INCIDENTAL	ь то—			
	50		ors, and repairs	• • •		750	
	51	Native land	f Noxious Weeds—			500	
	$\begin{vmatrix} 51 \\ 52 \end{vmatrix}$	Other lands				500	
		Destruction of		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	.		
	53	Advances to Boards in terms of Sections 104-113 of					
		Rabbit N	uisance Act, 1908	• • •		2,000	
	54		lands (recoverable)	•••	•••	10,000	
	55 56		lands (recoverable)		•••	7,500	
	56	BOCI MOBIL	rds, subsidies to	vnenses	noison-	13,000	
		Wages and general working-expenses, poison- mixing depots, purchase of material, &c.					
			erable)—		,		
	1 P - 1					9,000	
	57 58		section (recoverable) ing section (recoverab	• • •	• • • •	1,000	